osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

(mm)
Max Stepover
for Plunging Type Applicable
InsertD
(mm)
l1
(mm)
L1
(mm)
L
(mm)
d
(mm)
Ar Max
(mm)
7832100 PZAG04R014SS20-2 14.00 21.00 30.00 100.00 20.00 6.00 4.00 1 ZPNT04
7832101 PZAG06R0175SS20-2 17.50 26.00 35.00 105.00 20.00 5.50 6.00 1 ZPNT06
7832102 PZAG06R020SS20-2 20.00 30.00 40.00 110.00 20.00 8.00 6.00 1 ZPNT06
7832103 PZAG06R023SS25-2 23.00 34.50 50.00 125.00 25.00 11.00 6.00 1 ZPNT06
7832104 PZAG09R026SS25-2 26.00 39.00 55.00 130.00 25.00 8.00 9.00 2 ZPNT09
7832105 PZAG09R029SS32-2 29.00 43.50 60.00 140.00 32.00 11.00 9.00 1 ZPNT09
7832106 PZAG09R032SS32-2 32.00 48.00 65.00 145.00 32.00 14.00 9.00 1 ZPNT09
7832107 PZAG09R035SS32-2 35.00 52.50 70.00 150.00 32.00 17.00 9.00 2 ZPNT09
7832108 PZAG09R039SS32-2 39.00 58.50 80.00 160.00 32.00 21.00 9.00 2 ZPNT09
7832109 PZAG09R043SS32-2 43.00 64.50 90.00 170.00 32.00 25.00 9.00 2 ZPNT09
7832110 PZAG09R048SS32-2 48.00 72.00 100.00 180.00 32.00 30.00 9.00 2 ZPNT09
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
P M K N S H
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-Ferrous HRSA Hardened Steel
Material recommendation based on inserts compatible with this tool body. Good Best